®
Wall Mounted Light
ILS-WM100-XX Half Moon Wall Mounted Light
Specification Sheet
©2026 GM LIGHTING, LLC • gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
ILS-WM100-XX_Floodlight_SpecSheet_01.2026
Page 1
Project Name Type
Catalog # Date
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
These Irradiar Wall Lights by GM Lighting are premium-
grade, luminaires designed as marker lights to deliver
a small pool of illumination at specific points along
paths or to highlight low areas. Engineered for both
performance and durability, these fixtures feature
robust construction that will last for years. This classic,
low-profile design delivers a soft downlight glow that
complements a variety of architectural styles.
FEATURES
• 3.3” wide die-cast housing
• Matte Black finish for a modern architectural appearance
• Accepts G4 LED lamp (MAX 3W)
• Clear glass lens provides, defined illumination
• Silicone O-ring and wall gasket for weather-resistance
• 6ft Direct Burial Cable, 18AWG
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL	 CERTIFICATION
• 12V (nominal) low voltage 	 • cETLus
• 3W G4 (max lamp wattage) 	 • IP65
WARRANTY
• 1O years (visit: gmlighting.net/warranty)
10G4
LAMP 65
IP
ORDERING INFORMATION (STEP 1-3):
1. SELECT FIXTURE
Product No. Description
ILS-WM100-AB Antique Brass Half Moon Downlight
ILS-WM100-BK Antique Black Half Moon Downlight
2. SELECT A COMPATIBLE GM LAMP
G4 (WP series, Water Protection): WHITE | G4 (Damp Location): WHITE
Watts CCT Lumens WP series Damp Location
2W
2700K 180lm LG427K-02W0MWP LG427K-02W01S
3000K 180lm LG430K-02W0MWP LG430K-02W01S
4000K 180lm LG440K-02W0MWP LG440K-02W01S
3W
2700K 270lm LG427K-03W0MWP LG427K-03W01S
3000K 270lm LG430K-03W0MWP LG430K-03W01S
4000K 270lm LG440K-03W0MWP LG440K-03W01S
NOTE: Lamps must be used in an outdoor rated luminaire for landscape applications.
®
Wall Mounted Light
ILS-WM100-XX Half Moon Wall Mounted Light
Specification Sheet
©2026 GM LIGHTING, LLC • gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
ILS-WM100-XX_Floodlight_SpecSheet_01.2026
Page 2
3. SELECT COMPATIBLE POWER SUPPLY
Fixtures must be used with 12V nominal power supply. See transformers
specification sheets for details, controls and related accessories.
Product No. Watts Voltage
ILS-S075A-SS 75W 120Vin, 12/15Vout
ILS-S150B-SS 150W 120Vin, 12/13/14/15Vout
ILS-S300B-SS 300W 120Vin, 12/13/14/15/17/18/22Vout
ILS-S600B-SS 600W (2X300W) 120Vin, 12/13/14/15/17/18/22Vout
ILS-S100C-PC 100W 120Vin, 12/15Vout
DIMENSIONS
FRONT BOTTOM VIEW
 BACK GASKETBACK
3.4”
86.5mm
3.15”
86.5mm
1.8”
46mm
Ø3.4”
Ø86.5mm
2.2
4”
57
mm
2.2
4”
57
mm
2.2
4”
57
mm
2.21”
56mm
Place silicone gasket
between fixture and
mounting surface2.24”
57mm